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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    AGEGRADE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kurian             M3039         1/94       34:21     1:10:24    5:40     1:10:24
2     Dana Bartholomew       M4049        1/115       37:33     1:10:08    6:02     1:14:55
3     Ronald Ofstun          M4049        2/115       36:49     1:07:10    6:04     1:15:22
4     Thomas Brunold         M4049        3/115       37:57     1:12:25    6:05     1:15:32
5     Jeffrey Hadzima        M3039         2/94       38:03     1:16:03    6:08     1:16:05
6     Aaron Marjala          M2029         1/69       37:33     1:16:17    6:09     1:16:17
7     Adam Gibbs             M2029         2/69       38:16     1:16:28    6:10     1:16:30
8     Matt Nie               M3039         3/94       38:51     1:16:29    6:10     1:16:38
9     Mike Treder            M2029         3/69       38:00     1:16:45    6:11     1:16:45
10    Edmond Sterpin         M2029         4/69       37:47     1:16:51    6:12     1:16:51
11    Steven Klett           M2029         5/69       38:25     1:16:56    6:12     1:16:56
12    Ryan Gill              M2029         6/69       39:53     1:17:39    6:15     1:17:39
13    Jeremy Duss            M3039         4/94       38:01     1:17:44    6:16     1:17:44
14    Linsey Smith           F2029        1/103       38:15     1:17:51    6:16     1:17:51
15    Brian Smith            M2029         7/69       38:15     1:17:52    6:16     1:17:52
16    Casey Lamers           M3039         5/94       38:39     1:17:44    6:17     1:17:54
17    Emily Farrell          F3039         1/88       39:44     1:17:59    6:18     1:18:12
18    Hugo Naxi              M2029         8/69       39:20     1:17:38    6:20     1:18:31
19    Mark Meyers            M4049        4/115       38:55     1:11:56    6:21     1:18:44
20    Joe Ketarkus           M3039         6/94       39:21     1:19:08    6:23     1:19:08
21    Oscar Naxi             M2029         9/69       38:55     1:19:35    6:25     1:19:35
22    Jim McCoy              M5059         1/73       38:55     1:09:45    6:25     1:19:37
23    Ryan Kulke             M2029        10/69       39:44     1:19:56    6:26     1:19:56
24    Patrick Rollins        M4049        5/115       38:46     1:16:11    6:27     1:20:06
25    Trent Evans            M0119          1/2       39:53     1:18:48    6:30     1:20:36
26    Robert Williams        M4049        6/115       40:22     1:16:08    6:30     1:20:41
27    John Homberg           M3039         7/94       40:19     1:19:22    6:31     1:20:55
28    James Jaeger           M3039         8/94       40:28     1:18:25    6:32     1:21:09
29    Phil Hoechst           M2029        11/69       41:03     1:21:10    6:32     1:21:10
30    Elizabeth Paddock      F2029        2/103       40:38     1:21:18    6:33     1:21:18
31    Julie Eckerly          F2029        3/103       40:38     1:21:35    6:34     1:21:35
32    Josh Dietsche          M3039         9/94       40:11     1:21:38    6:35     1:21:41
33    Holly Fearing          F2029        4/103       40:38     1:21:46    6:35     1:21:46
34    Daniel Eccles          M3039        10/94       41:01     1:21:10    6:38     1:22:15
35    Dean Schillinger       M5059         2/73       40:06     1:12:46    6:38     1:22:21
36    Wendy Miller           F3039         2/88       40:39     1:22:22    6:39     1:22:29
37    Scott Jones            M3039        11/94       41:32     1:20:59    6:39     1:22:34
38    Sean Hatley            M3039        12/94       42:06     1:20:09    6:41     1:22:57
39    Scott Nelson           M5059         3/73       41:03     1:12:22    6:43     1:23:19
40    Daniel Harris          M4049        7/115       42:17     1:17:28    6:43     1:23:25
41    Ben Peirick            M2029        12/69       41:02     1:23:42    6:45     1:23:42
42    Robert Meyer           M5059         4/73       41:11     1:12:45    6:45     1:23:45
43    Mark Treiber           M3039        13/94       41:31     1:21:17    6:47     1:24:07
44    Christopher Laflin     M2029        13/69       41:02     1:24:28    6:48     1:24:28
45    Mike Lavery            M2029        14/69       37:52     1:24:48    6:50     1:24:48
46    Jackie Arendt          F2029        5/103       42:07     1:24:49    6:50     1:24:49
47    Michael Bennett        M4049        8/115       42:22     1:18:22    6:51     1:25:04
48    Ann Heaslett           F4049         1/62       42:06     1:18:01    6:52     1:25:09
49    Matthew Poore          M2029        15/69       42:15     1:25:10    6:52     1:25:10
50    Kenneth Laczkowski     M2029        16/69       42:13     1:25:46    6:55     1:25:46
51    Don Ouimet             M4049        9/115       42:21     1:19:04    6:55     1:25:50
52    Mike Thesiy            M5059         5/73       43:26     1:15:15    6:55     1:25:53
53    Dean Thompson          M3039        14/94       42:24     1:23:03    6:55     1:25:56
54    Jabe Best              M2029        17/69       43:07     1:26:00    6:56     1:26:00
55    Ralph Grunewald        M3039        15/94       43:08     1:23:53    6:56     1:26:08
56    Michael Chronister     M3039        16/94       42:50     1:26:12    6:57     1:26:12
57    Dan Schreier           M2029        18/69       45:01     1:26:15    6:57     1:26:15
58    Rachael Olson          F2029        6/103       42:22     1:26:17    6:57     1:26:17
59    Michael Hebl           M3039        17/94       43:05     1:26:26    6:59     1:26:36
60    Bret Swenson           M3039        18/94       43:09     1:23:43    6:59     1:26:38
61    Neerav Umarwadia       M0119          2/2       42:00     1:23:37    6:59     1:26:40
62    Brady Nelson           M2029        19/69       43:22     1:26:55    7:00     1:26:55
63    Jason Burmeister       M3039        19/94       44:08     1:26:55    7:00     1:26:55
64    Jeffrey Price          M3039        20/94       42:26     1:26:35    7:02     1:27:19
65    Summer Ohlendorf       F2029        7/103       42:55     1:27:25    7:02     1:27:25
66    John Dembinski         M4049       10/115       43:33     1:20:46    7:04     1:27:41
67    Kyle McDaniel          M2029        20/69       44:34     1:27:43    7:04     1:27:43
68    Tobin Ryan             M4049       11/115       44:34     1:21:31    7:04     1:27:46
69    James Ellinger         M2029        21/69       43:26     1:28:04    7:06     1:28:04
70    Michael Heifetz        M4049       12/115       44:41     1:23:52    7:06     1:28:10
71    Michael Smaglick       M2029        22/69       45:02     1:28:16    7:07     1:28:16
72    Al Derus               M5059         6/73       44:31     1:16:01    7:07     1:28:17
73    Chuck Dyer             M5059         7/73       44:15     1:12:43    7:07     1:28:19
74    David Harrison         M4049       13/115       42:46     1:22:02    7:07     1:28:20
75    Jimmy Brown            M3039        21/94       43:41     1:27:40    7:07     1:28:25
76    Brian Blindt           M3039        22/94       43:34     1:27:42    7:07     1:28:27
77    Jim Hutchinson         M5059         8/73       44:15     1:12:52    7:08     1:28:30
78    Ronald Mexico          M4049       14/115       43:22     1:24:59    7:08     1:28:38
79    Ronald Bote            M4049       15/115       43:49     1:23:41    7:09     1:28:40
80    Richard Shew           M4049       16/115       45:13     1:23:20    7:10     1:29:01
81    David Johnson          M5059         9/73       44:34     1:18:00    7:10     1:29:02
82    Ken Schweiger          M4049       17/115       44:30     1:21:40    7:12     1:29:23
83    Anne Tully             F2029        8/103       45:04     1:29:27    7:12     1:29:27
84    Steve Reusser          M5059        10/73       44:37     1:14:23    7:13     1:29:29
85    Tom Held               M4049       18/115       45:16     1:22:31    7:13     1:29:35
86    Freddy Bradley         M4049       19/115       45:05     1:26:07    7:14     1:29:49
87    Michael Raasch         M2029        23/69       43:40     1:29:53    7:14     1:29:53
88    Jenny Meyer            F2029        9/103       44:02     1:30:01    7:15     1:30:01
89    Geoffrey Hoffman       M3039        23/94       43:52     1:29:23    7:16     1:30:09
90    Alejandro Munoz Del Ri M4049       20/115       43:23     1:23:51    7:16     1:30:17
91    John Hollenhorst       M5059        11/73       43:43     1:15:49    7:17     1:30:24
92    Daniel Prevenas        M5059        12/73       45:05     1:18:00    7:18     1:30:35
93    Erin Serrault          F2029       10/103       45:05     1:30:35    7:18     1:30:35
94    Michelle Lanouette     F4049         2/62       44:18     1:25:02    7:19     1:30:52
95    Paul Micheli           M3039        24/94       45:03     1:31:15    7:21     1:31:15
96    Gary Diffee            M4049       21/115       43:54     1:21:33    7:22     1:31:30
97    John Odorzynski        M2029        24/69       45:15     1:31:32    7:22     1:31:32
98    Jeff Hackel            M4049       22/115       44:54     1:26:40    7:24     1:31:50
99    Betsy Taamallah        F4049         3/62       45:09     1:24:14    7:24     1:31:55
100   Tim Haines             M4049       23/115       44:29     1:26:22    7:26     1:32:15
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101   Jason Cram             M3039        25/94       45:08     1:31:06    7:26     1:32:20
102   Antonio Naxi           M3039        26/94       45:55     1:31:33    7:26     1:32:20
103   Aaron Voskuil          M3039        27/94       48:06     1:32:12    7:26     1:32:23
104   Max Divelbiss          M2029        25/69       44:51     1:32:08    7:27     1:32:31
105   Kevin Springborn       M2029        26/69       46:40     1:32:33    7:27     1:32:33
106   Dan Mitchell           M4049       24/115       45:16     1:28:46    7:27     1:32:34
107   Kara Larson            F2029       11/103       45:15     1:32:41    7:28     1:32:41
108   Marc Papendieck        M4049       25/115       45:45     1:25:30    7:29     1:32:49
109   Jeff Gould             M4049       26/115       46:53     1:24:52    7:29     1:32:53
110   Douglas Dulli          M5059        13/73       45:59     1:17:15    7:29     1:32:57
111   Jordan Read            M2029        27/69       46:51     1:33:06    7:30     1:33:06
112   Karen Walrafen         F4049         4/62       46:00     1:26:15    7:30     1:33:06
113   Jonathan Muzzall       M3039        28/94       46:31     1:33:12    7:30     1:33:12
114   Adam Strehlow          M2029        28/69       45:03     1:33:16    7:31     1:33:16
115   Jim Blachowicz         M4049       27/115       46:52     1:27:23    7:31     1:33:20
116   Victor Rodriguez       M3039        29/94       46:44     1:33:26    7:32     1:33:26
117   Charlotte Reddeman     F3039         3/88       47:13     1:30:25    7:32     1:33:28
118   Brian Donnelly         M4049       28/115       46:26     1:24:00    7:32     1:33:28
119   Leanne Havertape       F3039         4/88       45:54     1:32:43    7:32     1:33:29
120   Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2029       12/103       45:08     1:33:38    7:32     1:33:38
121   Anna Vanderpoel        F2029       13/103       47:34     1:33:38    7:33     1:33:38
122   Marty Cornell          M4049       29/115       46:07     1:27:14    7:34     1:33:56
123   Brian Sedgwick         M4049       30/115       46:26     1:30:05    7:34     1:33:57
124   Jeffrey Storch         M4049       31/115       48:05     1:30:21    7:35     1:34:14
125   Ryan Jester            M2029        29/69       47:12     1:34:22    7:36     1:34:22
126   Joseph Adams           M4049       32/115       47:41     1:27:52    7:37     1:34:37
127   Kelly Mattingly        M5059        14/73       46:28     1:23:38    7:37     1:34:39
128   Mark Beamsley          M3039        30/94       45:36     1:32:12    7:38     1:34:40
129   Ed Stroup              M4049       33/115       46:58     1:25:08    7:38     1:34:44
130   Kristen Jacobson       F2029       14/103       46:14     1:34:45    7:38     1:34:45
131   Anthony Brooks         M4049       34/115       47:54     1:24:31    7:38     1:34:50
132   David Maiers           M4049       35/115       47:40     1:28:53    7:39     1:34:56
133   Scott Hartwell         M4049       36/115       46:11     1:30:19    7:39     1:34:57
134   Jeffrey Stanford       M5059        15/73       47:05     1:18:58    7:39     1:35:01
135   Kyle Vidlock           M2029        30/69       46:08     1:35:05    7:40     1:35:05
136   Travis Starkey         M2029        31/69       46:51     1:35:20    7:41     1:35:20
137   Dace Dittmann          M5059        16/73       46:11     1:23:44    7:42     1:35:34
138   Billy Maybee  Jr       M5059        17/73       46:57     1:22:40    7:44     1:36:00
139   Thomas Jones           M5059        18/73       47:33     1:19:50    7:44     1:36:03
140   Dennis O'Kroley        M3039        31/94       49:00     1:33:56    7:46     1:36:28
141   Tricia Thompson        F2029       15/103       48:12     1:36:27    7:46     1:36:30
142   William Anacker        M4049       37/115       48:17     1:31:06    7:47     1:36:32
143   Marc Gagne             M4049       38/115       49:11     1:32:38    7:47     1:36:37
144   Ken Rovak              M3039        32/94       50:49     1:35:51    7:47     1:36:40
145   David Thompson         M5059        19/73       48:12     1:22:34    7:47     1:36:43
146   Sizun Jiang            M2029        32/69       48:37     1:35:41    7:48     1:36:47
147   Craig Schepp           M5059        20/73       48:46     1:19:46    7:48     1:36:51
148   Dean Yeazel            M4049       39/115       49:42     1:31:26    7:48     1:36:53
149   Emily Jaehnig          F2029       16/103       47:27     1:36:59    7:49     1:36:59
150   Desmond Chan           M2029        33/69       48:19     1:35:53    7:49     1:37:00
151   Nicholas Molek         M3039        33/94       48:04     1:36:34    7:49     1:37:01
152   Dennis Shoemaker       M5059        21/73       48:07     1:19:18    7:50     1:37:11
153   Marcus Kuhn            M2029        34/69       47:06     1:37:14    7:50     1:37:14
154   Steve Wessel           M5059        22/73       48:27     1:23:55    7:51     1:37:27
155   Joe De Groot           M4049       40/115       48:32     1:31:20    7:51     1:37:33
156   Todd Madden            M3039        34/94       49:47     1:37:27    7:52     1:37:39
157   Daniel Lawton          M4049       41/115       50:05     1:32:55    7:52     1:37:41
158   Roy Splinter           M3039        35/94       49:56     1:34:39    7:53     1:37:57
159   Emily Stenhoff         F2029       17/103       48:40     1:38:01    7:54     1:38:01
160   Ryan Kahl              M2029        35/69       49:29     1:38:03    7:54     1:38:03
161   Doug Paull             M4049       42/115       48:28     1:30:21    7:54     1:38:05
162   Blair Schmitz          M3039        36/94       50:26     1:38:06    7:55     1:38:18
163   Roe Erlandoon          M6069         1/18       48:08     1:15:48    7:55     1:38:19
164   Brett Clark            M3039        37/94       45:55     1:35:45    7:55     1:38:20
165   Kim Beck               F2029       18/103       49:11     1:38:26    7:56     1:38:26
166   Kory Seder             M2029        36/69       49:12     1:38:26    7:56     1:38:26
167   Jessica Yurchich       F2029       19/103       49:11     1:38:26    7:56     1:38:26
168   Joseph Scalia Iv       M2029        37/69       46:01     1:38:27    7:56     1:38:27
169   Nick Pitzer            M4049       43/115       49:33     1:33:44    7:56     1:38:33
170   Jane Rach              F4049         5/62       49:26     1:33:07    7:56     1:38:34
171   Ben White              M3039        38/94       49:58     1:38:22    7:56     1:38:34
172   Tom Nicholas           M4049       44/115       49:44     1:33:03    7:57     1:38:36
173   Greg Searcy            M4049       45/115       46:47     1:30:15    7:57     1:38:47
174   Brian Kaye             M3039        39/94       47:48     1:37:29    7:57     1:38:48
175   Karl Gullerud          M3039        40/94       50:19     1:38:48    7:58     1:38:51
176   Jeffrey Willers        M4049       46/115       50:07     1:34:54    7:58     1:38:59
177   Nick Goeser            M2029        38/69       49:46     1:39:02    7:59     1:39:02
178   Craig Clemons          M4049       47/115       49:17     1:32:47    7:59     1:39:06
179   Telly Fatsis           M4049       48/115       48:09     1:29:07    7:59     1:39:10
180   David Hogan            M4049       49/115       48:26     1:33:37    7:59     1:39:13
181   Molly Fellenz          F3039         5/88       47:45     1:38:42    8:00     1:39:13
182   Anne Thatcher          F4049         6/62                 1:28:56    8:00     1:39:24
183   Joe Schirmer           M6069         2/18       47:59     1:20:24    8:01     1:39:26
184   Kyle Hanson            M2029        39/69       52:22     1:39:35    8:01     1:39:35
185   Jordan Braemer         F2029       20/103       49:27     1:39:38    8:01     1:39:38
186   Bob Lee                M6069         3/18       50:07     1:19:49    8:02     1:39:38
187   Tom Diets              M6069         4/18       50:06     1:19:04    8:02     1:39:39
188   Luke Schmidt           M2029        40/69       51:02     1:39:40    8:02     1:39:40
189   Sheila Conroy          F4049         7/62       49:28     1:34:12    8:02     1:39:43
190   Amy Meyer              F4049         8/62       49:28     1:30:18    8:02     1:39:43
191   Cliff Tribcy           M4049       50/115       48:51     1:30:26    8:02     1:39:48
192   Ryan Taylor            M3039        41/94       51:06     1:39:47    8:02     1:39:50
193   Chris Kleine           M3039        42/94       50:41     1:39:38    8:02     1:39:50
194   Kelly Duncan           F3039         6/88       49:59     1:39:45    8:03     1:39:53
195   Kenneth McKelvey       M4049       51/115       51:01     1:32:46    8:03     1:39:54
196   Dennis Leaf            M6069         5/18       50:16     1:18:31    8:03     1:39:54
197   Mark Luetkehoelter     M4049       52/115       51:07     1:30:34    8:03     1:39:56
198   Daniel Bertler         M4049       53/115       49:54     1:33:34    8:03     1:39:56
199   Susan Fischer          F3039         7/88       49:54     1:39:56    8:03     1:39:58
200   Jason Pitzer           M2029        41/69       48:59     1:39:58    8:03     1:39:58
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201   Mark Bertler           M4049       54/115       49:55     1:29:54    8:03     1:40:02
202   Jeremy Higgins         M2029        42/69       50:10     1:40:10    8:04     1:40:10
203   Emily Veith            F2029       21/103       49:28     1:40:15    8:04     1:40:15
204   Robert Schmitz         M2029        43/69       48:22     1:40:19    8:05     1:40:19
205   Anita Krasno           F4049         9/62       49:53     1:30:53    8:05     1:40:21
206   Bill Hughes            M4049       55/115       51:06     1:29:28    8:05     1:40:23
207   Fred Harrington        M3039        43/94       50:09     1:37:50    8:06     1:40:28
208   Tyler Zenner           M3039        44/94       50:49     1:38:36    8:06     1:40:32
209   Jennifer Risgaard      F3039         8/88       51:07     1:38:57    8:06     1:40:33
210   Kristin Kammer         F3039         9/88                 1:40:16    8:06     1:40:34
211   Kelley Engle           F4049        10/62       49:13     1:35:50    8:06     1:40:34
212   Sarah Wright           F3039        10/88       49:30     1:40:37    8:06     1:40:39
213   Jennifer Geurts        F3039        11/88       51:02     1:38:04    8:07     1:40:44
214   Bob Zinkel             M4049       56/115       51:01     1:35:51    8:07     1:40:46
215   Laura Meier            F3039        12/88       50:59     1:39:57    8:07     1:40:46
216   Andrew Erlandson       M3039        45/94       50:43     1:38:57    8:08     1:40:54
217   John Manzer            M4049       57/115       49:56     1:33:44    8:08     1:40:56
218   Dana Tackes            F2029       22/103       50:49     1:41:09    8:09     1:41:09
219   Jordan Taylor          M3039        46/94       49:07     1:41:12    8:09     1:41:12
220   Rich Davis             M4049       58/115       49:32     1:32:30    8:09     1:41:14
221   Todd Wheeler           M4049       59/115       49:00     1:34:05    8:10     1:41:18
222   Karen Munoz            F4049        11/62       50:31     1:36:41    8:10     1:41:28
223   Tara Thompson          F2029       23/103       49:38     1:41:36    8:11     1:41:36
224   Don Munz               M4049       60/115       49:16     1:35:55    8:11     1:41:38
225   Rick Smith             M5059        23/73       48:58     1:29:51    8:11     1:41:41
226   Scott Theado           M3039        47/94       50:36     1:39:45    8:11     1:41:42
227   Bradley Geurts         M4049       61/115       50:46     1:35:13    8:12     1:41:43
228   Brian Phillips         M3039        48/94       50:36     1:40:51    8:12     1:41:43
229   Betsy Woods            F2029       24/103       50:52     1:41:49    8:12     1:41:49
230   Robert Niebler         M3039        49/94       51:30     1:41:37    8:12     1:41:49
231   George Mavroulis       M4049       62/115       50:05     1:33:09    8:13     1:41:57
232   Russ Steinhorst        M3039        50/94       49:48     1:40:03    8:13     1:42:00
233   Sally Nie              F3039        13/88       48:47     1:41:42    8:13     1:42:00
234   Jeff Shampo            M5059        24/73       50:03     1:30:12    8:13     1:42:05
235   Miranda Bush           F2029       25/103       50:51     1:42:15    8:14     1:42:15
236   Beth Wyman             F2029       26/103       51:08     1:42:22    8:15     1:42:22
237   Tania Pitzer           F3039        14/88       50:56     1:42:07    8:15     1:42:25
238   Daniel Stark           M5059        25/73       51:42     1:24:22    8:15     1:42:27
239   Susan G Gunderyon      F4049        12/62       51:14     1:29:28    8:15     1:42:29
240   Craig Stevens          M3039        51/94       50:48     1:42:18    8:15     1:42:31
241   Dan Westerhaus         M2029        44/69       53:27     1:42:31    8:15     1:42:31
242   Dennis Rhodes          M4049       63/115       51:01     1:36:50    8:16     1:42:37
243   Craig Lower            M3039        52/94       51:14     1:39:56    8:16     1:42:37
244   Mark Isken             M4049       64/115       52:14     1:35:19    8:16     1:42:38
245   John White             M4049       65/115       51:53     1:36:07    8:16     1:42:40
246   Dan Kunze              M4049       66/115       49:22     1:38:33    8:17     1:42:47
247   Hanna Safenka          F2029       27/103                 1:42:48    8:17     1:42:48
248   Lisa Del Mauro         F3039        15/88       50:51     1:41:16    8:17     1:42:55
249   Jodie Oelke            F3039        16/88       51:45     1:42:12    8:18     1:43:03
250   Michael Davis          M5059        26/73       51:06     1:24:08    8:18     1:43:06
251   Michael Herold         M5059        27/73       50:34     1:31:11    8:19     1:43:11
252   Tracy Herold           F4049        13/62       50:34     1:39:06    8:19     1:43:11
253   Marielle Gruenig       F2029       28/103       52:24     1:43:16    8:19     1:43:16
254   Shallie Steel          F3039        17/88       49:41     1:43:17    8:19     1:43:19
255   Anne Vondrak           F4049        14/62       51:00     1:37:40    8:20     1:43:23
256   Dawn West              F4049        15/62       50:54     1:30:16    8:20     1:43:25
257   Ronnie Carda           M5059        28/73       51:45     1:27:34    8:20     1:43:29
258   Patrick Beelendorf     M3039        53/94       56:54     1:43:28    8:20     1:43:31
259   Kurt Stelzer           M4049       67/115       52:28     1:34:38    8:20     1:43:34
260   Adam Gander            M2029        45/69       52:35     1:43:41    8:21     1:43:41
261   Elizabeth Erfert       F4049        16/62       51:41     1:31:48    8:22     1:43:52
262   Monica Seger           F2029       29/103       51:43     1:44:04    8:23     1:44:04
263   David Nguyen           M2029        46/69       51:08     1:44:13    8:24     1:44:13
264   John Sebranek          M4049       68/115       51:24     1:38:22    8:24     1:44:14
265   Anthony Lucchesi       M3039        54/94       53:41     1:42:15    8:24     1:44:15
266   Timothy Hanson         M3039        55/94       50:06     1:44:34    8:25     1:44:34
267   Jon Butt               M4049       69/115       53:24     1:36:30    8:26     1:44:46
268   Craig Weisensel        M3039        56/94       50:11     1:44:37    8:27     1:44:49
269   August Lang            M3039        57/94       50:11     1:44:46    8:27     1:44:50
270   Mike Petersen          M5059        29/73       51:45     1:30:21    8:27     1:44:56
271   James Jahnke           M4049       70/115       53:43     1:38:16    8:27     1:44:57
272   Andrew Deising         M2029        47/69       52:34     1:44:55    8:27     1:44:58
273   Kelly Egan             F2029       30/103       52:17     1:44:58    8:27     1:44:58
274   Renaisanciano Concordi M4049       71/115       53:41     1:39:08    8:28     1:45:02
275   Julie Scott-Moran      F3039        18/88       52:02     1:42:19    8:28     1:45:06
276   Laura Weber            F4049        17/62       53:54     1:38:23    8:28     1:45:07
277   Shannon Maguire        F4049        18/62       51:59     1:38:32    8:29     1:45:17
278   Daniel Tessler         M4049       72/115       52:11     1:40:57    8:29     1:45:17
279   Jennifer Garrett       F3039        19/88       56:31     1:43:38    8:29     1:45:19
280   Jennifer Barton        F2029       31/103       50:55     1:45:23    8:29     1:45:23
281   Hannah Tuson           F2029       32/103       52:24     1:45:26    8:29     1:45:26
282   Marc Shafroth          M5059        30/73       50:54     1:30:55    8:30     1:45:35
283   Timothy Scott          M4049       73/115       52:15     1:38:09    8:31     1:45:41
284   Sandy Bell             F2029       33/103       49:21     1:45:47    8:31     1:45:47
285   Christina Marino       F2029       34/103       52:45     1:45:50    8:31     1:45:50
286   Bob Ansheles           M5059        31/73       56:41     1:30:21    8:32     1:45:51
287   John Drvry             M4049       74/115       51:00     1:35:56    8:32     1:45:52
288   Tammy Klein            F3039        20/88       52:53     1:44:15    8:32     1:45:57
289   Lawrence Sromovsky     M6069         6/18       53:30     1:21:46    8:32     1:46:03
290   Richard Wilberg        M5059        32/73       52:58     1:29:52    8:33     1:46:13
291   Corinne Lipscomb       F2029       35/103       51:38     1:46:21    8:34     1:46:21
292   Colleen Rice           F2029       36/103       52:14     1:46:23    8:34     1:46:23
293   Emily Hausmann-Stokes  F2029       37/103       53:34     1:46:41    8:36     1:46:41
294   Huck Hausmann-Stokes   M5059        33/73       53:34     1:31:53    8:36     1:46:42
295   Lars Grabow            M3039        58/94       52:47     1:46:46    8:36     1:46:46
296   Carrie Williams        F5059         1/20       53:14     1:32:05    8:36     1:46:49
297   Mark Gnabasik          M5059        34/73       51:32     1:34:27    8:36     1:46:53
298   Dan Pensinger          M2029        48/69       49:29     1:46:29    8:37     1:46:55
299   Karen Mittelstadt      F3039        21/88       52:17     1:45:13    8:37     1:46:56
300   Julie Hitt             F4049        19/62       54:06     1:38:05    8:37     1:47:03
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301   Sam Scaletta           M5059        35/73       50:40     1:28:14    8:38     1:47:09
302   Anthony Evans          M4049       75/115       51:12     1:37:10    8:38     1:47:14
303   Fran Grittinger        F3039        22/88       52:10     1:44:37    8:39     1:47:28
304   Katie Sloat            F3039        23/88       52:00     1:46:38    8:40     1:47:31
305   Christina Dexter       F3039        24/88       51:59     1:45:49    8:40     1:47:32
306   Clyde Birringer        M5059        36/73       55:13     1:31:57    8:40     1:47:43
307   David Forman           M5059        37/73       55:04     1:30:22    8:41     1:47:46
308   Krista Bollig          F2029       38/103       54:51     1:47:48    8:41     1:47:48
309   Beth Pringle           F4049        20/62       53:40     1:34:09    8:41     1:47:52
310   Suzanne Freedman       F4049        21/62       53:09     1:40:59    8:41     1:47:54
311   Nancy Jaeckle          F3039        25/88       53:08     1:44:28    8:42     1:48:00
312   Andrew Rose            M3039        59/94       53:09     1:47:47    8:42     1:48:00
313   Kay Drew               F4049        22/62       54:18     1:37:58    8:43     1:48:11
314   Jorja Masters          F2029       39/103       55:57     1:48:22    8:44     1:48:22
315   Carlene Schmidt        F2029       40/103       53:51     1:48:29    8:44     1:48:29
316   Robert Allen           M5059        38/73       54:09     1:32:39    8:45     1:48:33
317   Michael Allen          M3039        60/94       54:09     1:48:20    8:45     1:48:33
318   Elizabeth Tocce        F2029       41/103       54:44     1:48:39    8:45     1:48:39
319   Brett Maricque         M2029        49/69       47:50     1:47:26    8:45     1:48:40
320   Diana Karls            F4049        23/62       54:20     1:37:16    8:45     1:48:42
321   Michael Allen          M2029        50/69       53:28     1:48:43    8:45     1:48:43
322   Jill Finkbeiner        F2029       42/103       53:22     1:48:48    8:46     1:48:48
323   Elyse Bolterstein      F2029       43/103       54:44     1:48:50    8:46     1:48:50
324   Carol Kuhn             F5059         2/20       54:27     1:29:10    8:46     1:48:57
325   Konstanze Hahn         F2029       44/103       53:07     1:49:02    8:47     1:49:02
326   Devin Little           M2029        51/69       52:33     1:49:05    8:47     1:49:05
327   Patrick Heyn           M5059        39/73       53:11     1:31:32    8:47     1:49:08
328   Kari Scott             F3039        26/88       53:48     1:46:18    8:48     1:49:11
329   Kurt Pulvermacher      M3039        61/94       56:10     1:48:47    8:48     1:49:18
330   Tien Ta                M5059        40/73       53:21     1:35:49    8:48     1:49:21
331   Courtney Charlier      F3039        27/88       56:14     1:49:21    8:49     1:49:23
332   Casey Gallimore        F2029       45/103       56:14     1:49:23    8:49     1:49:23
333   Jennifer Vandermeuse   F2029       46/103       55:45     1:49:29    8:49     1:49:29
334   Suzy Reynolds          F2029       47/103       54:31     1:49:31    8:49     1:49:31
335   Dan Presser            M4049       76/115       55:14     1:42:32    8:49     1:49:32
336   Teresa Presser         F4049        24/62       55:14     1:42:31    8:49     1:49:32
337   Lauren Waterson        F2029       48/103       53:19     1:49:33    8:49     1:49:33
338   David Coonan           M2029        52/69       53:23     1:49:39    8:50     1:49:39
339   Chris Lay              M3039        62/94       56:12     1:48:45    8:50     1:49:40
340   Robyn Billig           F3039        28/88       52:25     1:49:36    8:50     1:49:44
341   Michael Morgan         M4049       77/115       53:43     1:39:33    8:51     1:49:51
342   Eric Kass              M3039        63/94       54:41     1:46:15    8:51     1:49:57
343   Jusitne Bachrach       F2029       49/103       55:47     1:49:58    8:51     1:49:58
344   Michael Sanders        M4049       78/115       53:25     1:43:49    8:52     1:50:01
345   Randy Harmon           M4049       79/115       55:12     1:38:57    8:52     1:50:07
346   Lisa Harmon            F4049        25/62       55:14     1:39:43    8:52     1:50:07
347   Brigid Daly            F2029       50/103       53:27     1:50:19    8:53     1:50:19
348   E.G. Nadeau            M6069         7/18       52:00     1:28:25    8:53     1:50:23
349   David Peterson         M4049       80/115       58:10     1:45:06    8:54     1:50:30
350   Luce Peterson          F3039        29/88       58:10     1:47:34    8:54     1:50:30
351   Melanie Thompson       F3039        30/88       55:01     1:48:15    8:54     1:50:34
352   Michael Struck         M4049       81/115       55:01     1:42:41    8:54     1:50:34
353   Melanie Corning        F3039        31/88       54:52     1:49:58    8:56     1:50:53
354   Ed Peirick             M5059        41/73       54:45     1:31:19    8:56     1:50:53
355   Brent Ramaker          M2029        53/69       57:18     1:51:05    8:57     1:51:05
356   Peter Bremkumar        M3039        64/94       53:44     1:48:13    8:57     1:51:08
357   Kathy Muehlbauer       F3039        32/88       53:45     1:49:50    8:57     1:51:08
358   Thomas Gleason         M5059        42/73       54:14     1:35:10    8:59     1:51:29
359   Anna Reynolds          F3039        33/88       54:31     1:51:16    8:59     1:51:35
360   Kathy Hodges           F3039        34/88       56:20     1:51:01    8:59     1:51:36
361   Lori Davis             F3039        35/88       56:20     1:51:27    8:59     1:51:36
362   Bonnie Concordia       F4049        26/62       55:14     1:41:10    9:00     1:51:43
363   Charles Hitt           M4049       82/115       56:45     1:43:02    9:00     1:51:51
364   Justin Mundth          M2029        54/69       55:16     1:51:55    9:01     1:51:55
365   Eric Reiche            M3039        65/94       56:37     1:48:09    9:01     1:51:55
366   Matt Russell           M3039        66/94       54:02     1:51:24    9:01     1:51:56
367   Kelly Mundth           F2029       51/103       55:16     1:51:56    9:01     1:51:56
368   Dwayne Strandlie       M4049       83/115       53:42     1:41:28    9:01     1:51:58
369   Justin Mork            M2029        55/69       56:08     1:51:55    9:01     1:51:58
370   Dennis Miller          M4049       84/115       54:13     1:39:50    9:01     1:52:01
371   Allison Hogan          F4049        27/62       54:24     1:47:39    9:02     1:52:05
372   Jennifer Ginn          F3039        36/88       55:23     1:51:58    9:02     1:52:07
373   Kerry Hagen Manske     F2029       52/103       55:23     1:52:08    9:02     1:52:08
374   Brian Brown            M4049       85/115       50:39     1:45:02    9:02     1:52:11
375   Sandra Splinter Bon Du F4049        28/62       54:43     1:46:03    9:02     1:52:16
376   Emily Schmidt          F2029       53/103       56:19     1:52:18    9:03     1:52:18
377   John Cherf             M4049       86/115       54:12     1:46:51    9:03     1:52:20
378   Marycarr Ross          F5059         3/20       53:30     1:35:38    9:03     1:52:22
379   Lynn Lange             F3039        37/88       53:21     1:51:03    9:03     1:52:23
380   Patrick Mousseau       M4049       87/115       56:58     1:41:52    9:03     1:52:25
381   Thomas Grist           M5059        43/73       56:03     1:39:23    9:04     1:52:29
382   Richard Franken        M5059        44/73       55:22     1:34:24    9:04     1:52:35
383   Mark Mannebach         M5059        45/73       53:09     1:37:47    9:04     1:52:35
384   Tom Berg               M5059        46/73       57:27     1:36:57    9:04     1:52:35
385   Kimberly Hatch         F3039        38/88       56:19     1:52:40    9:05     1:52:42
386   Scott Cooper           M5059        47/73       56:12     1:36:16    9:05     1:52:46
387   Roger Kruk             M6069         8/18       54:07     1:30:22    9:05     1:52:48
388   Dawn Weber             F3039        39/88       57:01     1:52:14    9:05     1:52:49
389   Sandy Ruef             F4049        29/62       55:51     1:38:38    9:06     1:53:00
390   Todd Smith             M4049       88/115       55:38     1:41:35    9:06     1:53:01
391   Kathryn Jacobson       F2029       54/103       56:47     1:53:04    9:06     1:53:04
392   Thomas Wallhaus        M4049       89/115       53:22     1:44:17    9:07     1:53:12
393   Bryan Lang             M3039        67/94       56:48     1:53:20    9:08     1:53:23
394   Lori Holen             F5059         4/20       56:49     1:37:45    9:08     1:53:24
395   Stan Stofflet          M6069         9/18       55:13     1:28:20    9:08     1:53:28
396   Rebecca Shefchek       F4049        30/62       54:41     1:45:09    9:08     1:53:30
397   Jon Wallace            M4049       90/115       56:15     1:43:43    9:08     1:53:31
398   Jason Mayerl           M3039        68/94       55:10     1:53:17    9:08     1:53:31
399   Anne Smith             F3039        40/88       56:45     1:49:52    9:09     1:53:35
400   George Smith           M4049       91/115       56:44     1:41:13    9:09     1:53:35
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401   Rachael Peterson       F3039        41/88       54:36     1:52:17    9:09     1:53:38
402   Emily Lupton           F2029       55/103       56:28     1:53:39    9:09     1:53:39
403   Peter Lundberg         M5059        48/73       56:22     1:39:36    9:09     1:53:41
404   Robert Beggs           M4049       92/115       56:22     1:49:00    9:09     1:53:41
405   Jeff Stephenson        M5059        49/73       56:50     1:35:21    9:09     1:53:42
406   James Fagan            M5059        50/73       56:54     1:37:56    9:10     1:53:44
407   Brandon Peck           M2029        56/69       55:20     1:53:51    9:10     1:53:51
408   Rebecca Auyer          F2029       56/103       55:21     1:53:51    9:10     1:53:51
409   Mark Melum             M3039        69/94       55:15     1:50:55    9:10     1:53:54
410   David Hall             M4049       93/115       55:15     1:43:14    9:10     1:53:55
411   Ryan Thomas            M4049       94/115       56:16     1:47:52    9:12     1:54:18
412   Joshua Verdin          M2029        57/69       54:02     1:54:30    9:13     1:54:30
413   Pam Kassner            F4049        31/62       57:01     1:43:44    9:13     1:54:33
414   Sally Sorensen         F5059         5/20       56:44     1:33:51    9:14     1:54:41
415   Lauren Brendel         F0119          1/5       56:38     1:54:05    9:14     1:54:41
416   Jennifer Schmitt       F2029       57/103       57:18     1:54:49    9:15     1:54:49
417   Aleta Severson         F5059         6/20       56:08     1:36:29    9:15     1:54:50
418   Mary Leedahl           F2029       58/103       57:43     1:54:51    9:15     1:54:51
419   Teresa Roundy          F3039        42/88       56:06     1:54:16    9:15     1:54:52
420   Nicole Meidinger       F2029       59/103       58:19     1:54:58    9:16     1:54:58
421   Will Jackson           M5059        51/73       58:56     1:38:21    9:17     1:55:13
422   Scott Bauer            M3039        70/94       56:12     1:53:02    9:17     1:55:15
423   Jan Horsfall           M5059        52/73       57:16     1:39:20    9:17     1:55:21
424   Rod McLean             M6069        10/18       56:11     1:26:24    9:18     1:55:26
425   Sue Durst              F4049        32/62       56:09     1:44:39    9:18     1:55:34
426   Paul Beck              M5059        53/73       57:26     1:34:19    9:19     1:55:35
427   Jackie Connell         F3039        43/88       58:14     1:53:46    9:19     1:55:36
428   Susan Hering           F5059         7/20       56:33     1:32:07    9:19     1:55:38
429   Jim Gormley            M4049       95/115       57:46     1:50:09    9:20     1:55:48
430   Kathy Coffin-Sheard    F4049        33/62       55:20     1:46:10    9:20     1:55:51
431   Lisa Davidson          F4049        34/62       56:55     1:49:32    9:20     1:55:57
432   Brent Rusch            M3039        71/94       58:45     1:53:02    9:21     1:56:04
433   Darci Kruchten         F4049        35/62       57:08     1:42:39    9:21     1:56:09
434   Robin Seymour          F3039        44/88       56:49     1:52:24    9:21     1:56:12
435   Erin Wiedemann         F4049        36/62       56:49     1:49:49    9:22     1:56:15
436   Allen Paul             M3039        72/94       59:51     1:54:04    9:22     1:56:18
437   Matthew Lueck          M2029        58/69       54:30     1:56:21    9:22     1:56:21
438   Laura Oppor            F3039        45/88       57:22     1:56:23    9:23     1:56:26
439   Josh Turner            M3039        73/94       59:31     1:55:30    9:23     1:56:30
440   Kristeen Barth         F2029       60/103     1:00:39     1:56:36    9:23     1:56:36
441   Blaine Renfert         M4049       96/115       58:23     1:45:49    9:24     1:56:46
442   Trish Miller           F3039        46/88       57:25     1:53:04    9:25     1:56:54
443   Mark Zinck             M3039        74/94       55:13     1:56:40    9:25     1:56:54
444   Jessica Pavlic         F2029       61/103       53:20     1:57:09    9:26     1:57:09
445   Teresa Lee             F3039        47/88       58:04     1:54:04    9:26     1:57:11
446   Kimberly Oamek         F3039        48/88       58:04     1:56:51    9:26     1:57:11
447   Scott Wieland          M3039        75/94       56:35     1:55:44    9:27     1:57:18
448   Deb Lange              F3039        49/88       57:14     1:57:02    9:27     1:57:22
449   Mindy Bennett          F3039        50/88       57:14     1:57:02    9:27     1:57:22
450   David Deem             M5059        54/73       53:46     1:36:49    9:28     1:57:34
451   David Urbanczyk        M4049       97/115       58:21     1:52:45    9:28     1:57:36
452   Lauren Mamantov        F4049        37/62       58:22     1:52:56    9:28     1:57:36
453   Dennis Hillison        M5059        55/73       57:03     1:36:52    9:28     1:57:37
454   Bryan Gapinski         M3039        76/94       59:22     1:54:36    9:29     1:57:41
455   Debra McGill           F5059         8/20     1:00:05     1:35:03    9:29     1:57:43
456   Robin Blackburn        F3039        51/88       57:33     1:53:53    9:29     1:57:44
457   Julie Downs            F3039        52/88       56:01     1:55:18    9:29     1:57:46
458   Kate Nisbet            F3039        53/88       57:25     1:53:58    9:29     1:57:49
459   Nathan Williams        M4049       98/115     1:00:07     1:47:41    9:29     1:57:51
460   Elise Mannebach        F0119          2/5       59:12     1:57:23    9:30     1:58:01
461   Derek Hornsby          M3039        77/94     1:00:22     1:55:45    9:30     1:58:01
462   Erika Schlichter       F3039        54/88       59:11     1:56:08    9:30     1:58:01
463   Juan Rodriguez         M2029        59/69       57:12     1:58:02    9:30     1:58:02
464   Sara Kreckman          F3039        55/88     1:02:27     1:56:43    9:31     1:58:07
465   Angie Schmidt          F3039        56/88     1:02:26     1:56:51    9:31     1:58:14
466   Molly Schneider        F2029       62/103     1:00:11     1:58:19    9:32     1:58:19
467   Whitney Bauer          F2029       63/103     1:00:11     1:58:19    9:32     1:58:19
468   Fran Breit             F5059         9/20       57:54     1:42:02    9:32     1:58:22
469   Denise Strandell       F4049        38/62       55:23     1:49:43    9:32     1:58:26
470   Christina Fok          F2029       64/103       58:53     1:58:29    9:33     1:58:29
471   Michael McNall         M6069        11/18       59:13     1:29:35    9:33     1:58:30
472   Becky Heckman          F2029       65/103       59:36     1:58:34    9:33     1:58:34
473   Kenneth Burg           M5059        56/73       55:21     1:41:13    9:33     1:58:34
474   Kari Anderson          F2029       66/103       56:26     1:58:38    9:33     1:58:38
475   Kalan Giniger          F2029       67/103       57:04     1:58:39    9:33     1:58:39
476   Sue Urban-Crowley      F3039        57/88     1:00:13     1:56:53    9:34     1:58:47
477   Emily Leas             F3039        58/88       56:10     1:58:56    9:35     1:58:58
478   Gary Goplen            M5059        57/73     1:00:52     1:39:01    9:36     1:59:08
479   Jamie Nigito           F2029       68/103       58:05     1:59:29    9:37     1:59:29
480   Christopher Glowacki   M2029        60/69       49:22     1:59:30    9:37     1:59:30
481   Brian Kammerer         M4049       99/115       58:57     1:53:53    9:38     1:59:44
482   Chelsea Mannebach      F2029       69/103       59:11     1:59:45    9:39     1:59:45
483   Glenn Hanson           M5059        58/73       59:10     1:43:19    9:40     1:59:58
484   Sarah Mudd             F2029       70/103     1:00:47     2:00:05    9:40     2:00:05
485   Greg Bachrach          M5059        59/73       55:10     1:39:51    9:41     2:00:09
486   Jennifer Smith         F2029       71/103       58:40     2:00:12    9:41     2:00:12
487   Deborah Hoffman        F4049        39/62       59:55     1:50:10    9:41     2:00:14
488   Tracy Michel           F2029       72/103       59:47     2:00:19    9:41     2:00:19
489   Nancy Zompolas         F4049        40/62       58:41     1:49:06    9:42     2:00:29
490   Melisa Horn            F3039        59/88       59:39     1:59:09    9:43     2:00:34
491   Keeley McCollow        F5059        10/20     1:04:35     1:36:04    9:43     2:00:36
492   Tina Strandlie         F4049        41/62       58:26     1:51:44    9:43     2:00:37
493   Charlie Ricker         M6069        12/18     1:02:13     1:35:45    9:43     2:00:40
494   Connie Lanter          F3039        60/88       58:04     1:58:50    9:43     2:00:45
495   Jeff McQuirk           M5059        60/73       57:07     1:44:54    9:43     2:00:46
496   Ryan Erickson          M4049      100/115     1:00:21     1:55:57    9:44     2:00:56
497   Niles Rogers           M4049      101/115       57:44     1:51:26    9:44     2:00:57
498   Simon Bowler           M2029        61/69       58:06     2:00:55    9:44     2:00:58
499   Ralph Zebell           M5059        61/73                 1:42:24    9:45     2:01:02
500   Carrie Eaton           F2029       73/103       59:50     2:01:05    9:45     2:01:05
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501   Jake Eaton             M3039        78/94       59:51     2:01:05    9:45     2:01:05
502   Sharon Mullikin        F5059        11/20       58:37     1:41:47    9:45     2:01:08
503   Edward Hayes           M2029        62/69       53:48     1:59:48    9:46     2:01:11
504   Tim Yanacheck          M6069        13/18     1:00:55     1:37:13    9:46     2:01:21
505   Joseph Ratzowski       M3039        79/94       58:24     2:01:24    9:47     2:01:24
506   Brad Trolinger         M3039        80/94       58:24     2:01:10    9:47     2:01:25
507   Kari Wagner            F3039        61/88     1:01:06     2:01:22    9:47     2:01:32
508   Stacey Phillips        F3039        62/88     1:01:04     2:01:29    9:49     2:01:50
509   Andrew Lueck           M2029        63/69     1:00:44     2:02:04    9:50     2:02:04
510   Laura Lafleur          F2029       74/103       59:42     2:02:09    9:50     2:02:09
511   Christopher Graupner   M2029        64/69       59:43     2:02:09    9:50     2:02:09
512   Fae Hoffman            F0119          3/5       59:55     2:01:33    9:50     2:02:12
513   Jean Reiche            F3039        63/88     1:02:06     2:01:16    9:51     2:02:16
514   Shawn Belling          M4049      102/115     1:00:54     1:54:31    9:51     2:02:19
515   John Frederick         M4049      103/115       57:00     1:49:03    9:51     2:02:22
516   Jedidiah Munroe        M3039        81/94       59:42     2:02:22    9:51     2:02:22
517   Allison Schmidt        F2029       75/103       59:41     2:02:22    9:51     2:02:22
518   Andrea Bachrach        F2029       76/103       57:15     2:02:38    9:53     2:02:38
519   Mike McHugh            M5059        62/73       56:16     1:48:31    9:53     2:02:48
520   Taylor Key             M3039        82/94       59:05     2:02:15    9:53     2:02:49
521   Alexander Steinkopf    M3039        83/94     1:00:37     2:02:47    9:54     2:02:51
522   Allison Attoe          F2029       77/103       59:53     2:03:03    9:55     2:03:03
523   Swee Sen Kwek          M2029        65/69       57:50     2:02:38    9:55     2:03:08
524   Erin Williams          F2029       78/103     1:00:47     2:03:18    9:56     2:03:18
525   Susan Maccall          F4049        42/62       59:27     1:56:30    9:56     2:03:20
526   David Van Doren        M5059        63/73       58:54     1:41:38    9:56     2:03:24
527   Jeff Freeman           M4049      104/115       58:25     1:55:32    9:56     2:03:24
528   Anne Zucker            F4049        43/62       58:57     1:54:22    9:56     2:03:27
529   Charlene Santala Geari F5059        12/20     1:02:28     1:37:00    9:56     2:03:27
530   Jeff Smith             M4049      105/115       58:58     1:51:01    9:57     2:03:31
531   Tom Mayer              M5059        64/73     1:01:32     1:40:58    9:58     2:03:44
532   Ashley Shade           F2029       79/103     1:01:09     2:04:06   10:00     2:04:06
533   Nancy Johnson          F3039        64/88     1:00:20     2:01:36   10:00     2:04:12
534   Jennifer Morris        F3039        65/88     1:00:21     2:03:11   10:00     2:04:12
535   John Combs             M5059        65/73     1:00:07     1:49:50   10:01     2:04:18
536   Margaret Ellibee       F4049        44/62       58:11     1:50:01   10:01     2:04:29
537   Sara Schmitt           F2029       80/103     1:01:29     2:04:31   10:02     2:04:31
538   Tracy Anderson         F3039        66/88     1:01:05     2:00:27   10:02     2:04:31
539   Lori Lubinsky          F3039        67/88     1:01:03     2:02:07   10:03     2:04:43
540   Bruce Thoms            M4049      106/115     1:02:15     1:53:03   10:03     2:04:45
541   William Elkner         M5059        66/73     1:00:41     1:47:32   10:03     2:04:53
542   Molly Nicaise          F4049        45/62     1:00:51     1:54:28   10:04     2:04:55
543   Winton Boyd            M5059        67/73       56:55     1:50:23   10:04     2:04:55
544   Matthew Schaefer       M3039        84/94       59:43     2:01:43   10:04     2:04:59
545   Tim Schweiger          M4049      107/115     1:00:44     1:51:30   10:04     2:05:06
546   Karen Sager            F3039        68/88     1:01:54     2:02:29   10:04     2:05:06
547   Lani Schea Holmes      F4049        46/62     1:01:02     1:56:00   10:05     2:05:13
548   Philip Wiseley         M6069        14/18     1:01:31     1:41:19   10:06     2:05:19
549   James Pankow           M4049      108/115       59:22     1:57:28   10:06     2:05:28
550   Liz Ouimet             F0119          4/5       58:52     2:02:09   10:08     2:05:47
551   Jeri Howey             F3039        69/88     1:00:32     2:01:53   10:09     2:06:00
552   Mary Herritz           F4049        47/62       58:56     1:56:47   10:09     2:06:03
553   Jason Eisenmenger      M3039        85/94     1:00:34     2:05:03   10:09     2:06:07
554   Manish Umarwadia       M5059        68/73     1:01:49     1:51:36   10:10     2:06:18
555   Dotty Ricker           F5059        13/20     1:02:13     1:39:18   10:11     2:06:23
556   Teresa Anderson        F3039        70/88     1:03:12     2:02:23   10:11     2:06:31
557   Joseph Roth            M4049      109/115     1:03:13     1:57:30   10:11     2:06:31
558   Joe Schwartz           M5059        69/73       56:51     1:48:22   10:13     2:06:57
559   Linda Ruhland-Stage    F4049        48/62     1:02:58     2:01:05   10:14     2:07:04
560   Brian Juchems          M3039        86/94     1:02:57     2:05:28   10:14     2:07:09
561   Todd Dubenske          M2029        66/69       59:04     2:07:20   10:15     2:07:20
562   Tara Meyers            F3039        71/88     1:00:32     2:06:57   10:17     2:07:37
563   Sheri Ebert            F4049        49/62     1:02:58     1:51:31   10:17     2:07:45
564   Clair Krueger          M4049      110/115       58:24     1:56:00   10:18     2:08:00
565   Daniel Corderman       M3039        87/94     1:01:57     2:08:05   10:19     2:08:05
566   Heidi Ackley           F3039        72/88     1:00:26     2:06:10   10:19     2:08:13
567   Janet Hagen            F6069          1/2     1:05:33     1:36:37   10:20     2:08:18
568   Joy Cochran            F3039        73/88       57:32     2:07:51   10:21     2:08:31
569   Joseph Steinkopf       M3039        88/94     1:00:37     2:08:38   10:22     2:08:38
570   Betsy Swenson          F4049        50/62       59:53     2:00:26   10:22     2:08:41
571   Cindi Haaland          F2029       81/103     1:00:39     2:08:42   10:22     2:08:42
572   Ben Haaland            M2029        67/69     1:00:40     2:08:42   10:22     2:08:42
573   Vijay Pazhaniappan     M3039        89/94       59:01     2:07:45   10:23     2:08:51
574   Lisa Johnson           F2029       82/103     1:04:33     2:08:52   10:23     2:08:52
575   Holly Haase            F2029       83/103     1:04:33     2:08:53   10:23     2:08:53
576   Gwen Frank             F2029       84/103     1:03:22     2:09:09   10:24     2:09:09
577   Joe Johnson            M5059        70/73     1:01:48     1:52:14   10:24     2:09:12
578   Daniel Loebl           M4049      111/115     1:01:04     1:56:27   10:26     2:09:34
579   Lauren Dziak           F0119          5/5       56:57     1:50:48   10:26     2:09:39
580   Tiffany Pelanek        F3039        74/88     1:01:00     2:07:09   10:27     2:09:52
581   Stephanie Lindquist    F2029       85/103     1:03:08     2:09:59   10:28     2:09:59
582   Kathryn Klemme         F2029       86/103     1:03:07     2:09:59   10:28     2:09:59
583   Heide Forman           F4049        51/62     1:02:33     2:00:41   10:29     2:10:17
584   Jeanie Jundt           F4049        52/62       59:56     1:59:25   10:30     2:10:19
585   Mindy Klock            F2029       87/103     1:02:02     2:10:33   10:31     2:10:33
586   Ken Johnson            M6069        15/18     1:04:10     1:45:34   10:31     2:10:34
587   Julie Reierson         F3039        75/88     1:04:40     2:10:15   10:31     2:10:38
588   Melissa Conte          F2029       88/103     1:04:32     2:11:15   10:34     2:11:15
589   Bill Brendel           M4049      112/115     1:05:06     1:59:01   10:35     2:11:20
590   Cheryl Bowes           F4049        53/62     1:04:40     2:04:28   10:37     2:11:45
591   Melinda Birringer      F5059        14/20     1:00:23     1:46:29   10:37     2:11:52
592   Susan Skinner          F4049        54/62     1:04:54     2:04:43   10:38     2:12:01
593   Chris Schreier         F5059        15/20     1:04:59     1:51:37   10:42     2:12:50
594   Dana Slowiak           F3039        76/88     1:03:42     2:13:05   10:43     2:13:08
595   Karen Miskimen         F4049        55/62     1:04:39     2:06:00   10:44     2:13:22
596   Wendy Horton           F3039        77/88     1:04:39     2:13:22   10:45     2:13:24
597   Dan Tyler              M2029        68/69     1:04:38     2:13:24   10:45     2:13:24
598   Sarah Jones            F2029       89/103     1:02:02     2:13:32   10:45     2:13:32
599   Jenifer Bradley        F3039        78/88     1:01:04     2:09:10   10:45     2:13:32
600   Dean Hessler           M4049      113/115     1:00:33     2:00:07   10:46     2:13:39
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601   Mark McCollow          M5059        71/73     1:04:54     1:52:13   10:47     2:13:49
602   Melissa Teela          F2029       90/103     1:07:38     2:13:51   10:47     2:13:51
603   Tammie Mannarino       F5059        16/20     1:07:39     1:53:55   10:47     2:13:51
604   Dean Kesler            M4049      114/115     1:05:09     2:05:43   10:49     2:14:17
605   Amanda Majerus         F2029       91/103     1:07:02     2:14:40   10:51     2:14:40
606   Leigh Maxwell          F4049        56/62     1:03:12     2:05:31   10:55     2:15:29
607   Katrina Hull           F3039        79/88     1:06:25     2:15:29   10:55     2:15:31
608   Sara Vanden Brook      F2029       92/103     1:03:24     2:15:36   10:55     2:15:36
609   Timothy Tofte          M5059        72/73     1:00:31     1:59:06   10:57     2:15:56
610   Amy Moore              F2029       93/103     1:04:38     2:16:25   10:59     2:16:25
611   Karen Arne             F6069          2/2     1:06:30     1:39:53   11:00     2:16:36
612   James Eisenmenger      M6069        16/18     1:04:49     1:45:25   11:01     2:16:44
613   Jan Muellman           F5059        17/20     1:06:55     1:50:35   11:02     2:16:57
614   Daniel Smith           M2029        69/69       55:59     2:17:01   11:02     2:17:01
615   Cheryl Currer          F5059        18/20     1:07:22     1:56:54   11:04     2:17:21
616   Jill McNaughton        F3039        80/88     1:04:48     2:13:47   11:04     2:17:25
617   Erik Hendrieksan       M3039        90/94     1:05:04     2:13:18   11:06     2:17:57
618   Quaker Steak Chicken                  0/0     1:05:14     2:17:57   11:07     2:17:57
619   Larry Freschl          M6069        17/18     1:04:39     1:48:43   11:08     2:18:19
620   Katie Nowicki          F2029       94/103     1:06:57     2:18:36   11:10     2:18:36
621   Wyatt Jirsa            M3039        91/94     1:06:57     2:18:20   11:10     2:18:36
622   Brooke Guthrie         F3039        81/88     1:04:41     2:17:57   11:10     2:18:40
623   Mary Wichern           F3039        82/88     1:03:11     2:16:18   11:13     2:19:12
624   Rob Williamson         M3039        92/94     1:05:48     2:15:47   11:14     2:19:26
625   Julianna Corderman     F2029       95/103     1:05:12     2:20:29   11:19     2:20:29
626   Paul Tessmer           M4049      115/115     1:13:27     2:06:34   11:20     2:20:50
627   Peggy Alf-Sechtig      F5059        19/20     1:05:36     1:58:25   11:21     2:20:56
628   Megan Phillips         F2029       96/103     1:09:14     2:21:16   11:23     2:21:21
629   Janna Bergum           F3039        83/88     1:10:06     2:21:05   11:24     2:21:30
630   Kristi Hackenmiller    F3039        84/88     1:07:19     2:18:49   11:25     2:21:47
631   Maggie Ordon           F2029       97/103     1:11:45     2:21:49   11:25     2:21:49
632   Josie Matuszak         F3039        85/88     1:03:26     2:18:13   11:26     2:21:59
633   Emily Georgitis        F3039        86/88     1:06:58     2:23:04   11:31     2:23:07
634   Mike Hinesh            M3039        93/94     1:05:16     2:20:46   11:33     2:23:31
635   Mary Larson            F4049        57/62     1:07:17     2:14:53   11:36     2:24:07
636   Matthew Kohl           M3039        94/94     1:04:58     2:24:01   11:39     2:24:42
637   Brittany Gerovac       F2029       98/103     1:09:39     2:25:06   11:41     2:25:06
638   O.T. Lupinski          M7099          1/1     1:12:51     1:41:07   11:41     2:25:09
639   Hannah Wong            F2029       99/103     1:12:54     2:25:57   11:45     2:25:57
640   Polly Hamner           F5059        20/20     1:11:12     1:58:20   11:48     2:26:32
641   Eric Holen             M5059        73/73     1:11:29     2:09:05   11:52     2:27:20
642   Jane Sybers            F4049        58/62     1:12:25     2:17:47   12:06     2:30:22
643   Lynn Freeman           F4049        59/62     1:12:25     2:23:18   12:07     2:30:23
644   Rachel Blum-Jose       F2029      100/103     1:13:44     2:30:46   12:08     2:30:46
645   Joseph Fok             M6069        18/18     1:13:36     2:01:21   12:12     2:31:29
646   Andrea Hellenbrand     F2029      101/103     1:19:29     2:33:38   12:22     2:33:38
647   Julie Tessmer          F4049        60/62     1:14:48     2:22:20   12:39     2:37:10
648   Mo Fraley              F4049        61/62     1:17:44     2:23:10   12:44     2:38:05
649   Katie McCullough       F4049        62/62     1:17:45     2:31:50   12:44     2:38:06
650   Nancy Stevens          F2029      102/103     1:11:35     2:40:44   12:56     2:40:44
651   Julie Long             F3039        87/88     1:18:24     2:40:16   13:11     2:43:41
652   Melissa Peterson       F2029      103/103     1:20:33     2:52:01   13:51     2:52:01
653   Tracie Bacon           F3039        88/88     1:22:01     2:56:55   14:25     2:59:02
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